—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Dir Public Health Nursing
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse IlI
Registered Nurse llI
Registered Nurse IV
Registered Nurse IV
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Senior Program Specialist
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Registered Nurse |
Health Care Program Admin

Registered Nurse |

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services

Total Wages

$141,678
$123,359
$122,914
$122,821
$120,553
$120,243
$119,955
$117,945
$117,945
$116,540
$115,085
$114,841
$114,124
$113,813
$113,247
$112,730
$111,817
$109,146
$108,700
$108,434
$107,604
$107,376
$104,858
$101,750
$101,343

$99,897

$99,666

$98,877

$86,914

$81,847

$81,230



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

Admin Specialist |l

Admin Specialist |l

Social Worker Ill

Comm Outreach Worker Il
Comm Outreach Worker Il
Comm Outreach Worker Il
Medical Translator Il
Comm Outreach Worker Il
Specialist Clerk |

Specialist Clerk |

Specialist Clerk |

Public Health Nursing Asst |l
Specialist Clerk |
Registered Nurse |

Registered Nurse |

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services
Public Health-Field Services

$77,600
$77,600
$74,127
$61,894
$61,074
$60,600
$59,855
$59,586
$53,058
$52,872
$51,105
$49,296
$48,106
$30,362
$23,642



