	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Public Health Nursing		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$141,678
2.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$123,359
3.	Registered Nurse III		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$122,914
4.	Registered Nurse III		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$122,821
5.	Registered Nurse IV		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$120,553
6.	Registered Nurse IV		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$120,243
7.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$119,955
8.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$117,945
9.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$117,945
10.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$116,540
11.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$115,085
12.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$114,841
13.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$114,124
14.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$113,813
15.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$113,247
16.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$112,730
17.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$111,817
18.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$109,146
19.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$108,700
20.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$108,434
21.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$107,604
22.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$107,376
23.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$104,858
24.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$101,750
25.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$101,343
26.	Senior Program Specialist		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$99,897
27.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$99,666
28.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$98,877
29.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$86,914
30.	Health Care Program Admin		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$81,847
31.	Registered Nurse II		Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$81,230

32.	Admin Specialist II	Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$77,600
33.	Admin Specialist II	Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$77,600
34.	Social Worker III	Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$74,127
35.	Comm Outreach Worker II	Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$61,894
36.	Comm Outreach Worker II	Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$61,074
37.	Comm Outreach Worker II	Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$60,600
38.	Medical Translator II	Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$59,855
39.	Comm Outreach Worker II	Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$59,586
40.	Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$53,058
41.	Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$52,872
42.	Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$51,105
43.	Public Health Nursing Asst II	Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$49,296
44.	Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$48,106
45.	Registered Nurse II	Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$30,362
46.	Registered Nurse II	Alameda County	Public Health-Field Services	\$23,642